
Diverse articole

I.D.: 45650635

Data publicarii	13.04.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 95,99 RON - 95,99 RON

Descriere: SACI MENAJ 240L GOSIA 2.000 BUC 20.59 41.18 7.82 49.00 5949094024903 ULEI 2T ROSU 0.6ML 678726 1.000 BUC 10.08 10.08 1.92 12.00 total 51.26 9.74 61.00,CARLIG CU INCHIDERE 29/5 1077900 260Z 3.000 BUC 5.88 17.64 3.35 20.99 4133638137629 SURUB TABLA 4.8X35 RAL9002 0.250 KG 21.01 5.25 1.00 6.25 5949004613937 LANT COMERCIAL ZINCAT 3.5MM 106100 035Z 4.000 ML 3.36 13.44 2.55 15.99 5949034951733 COLIER 8-12 INOX 2BUC/SET PT FURTUN 675728 4.000 BUC 2.10 8.40 1.60 10.00 total 44.73 8.50 53.23
